Case	2:14-cv-01654-ODW-AS	Document 20	Filed 03/25/14	Page 1 of 2	Page ID #:126				
1	Michael J. Wise, Bar I MWise@perkinscoie.	No. 143501							
2	MWise@perkinscoie.c Lauren Sliger, Bar No LSliger@perkinscoie.c	com							
3	Lara J. Dueppen, Bar L LDueppen@perkinsco	No. 259075 jie.com							
4 5	PERKINS COIE LLP 1888 Century Park E., Los Angeles, CA 900	Suite 1700							
6	Telephone: 310.788.9 Facsimile: 310.788.3	900 399							
7	Attorneys for Plaintiff	s 'S B V a Neth	erlands						
8	FONTEM VENTURES B.V., a Netherlands company; and FONTEM HOLDINGS 1 B.V., a Netherlands company,								
9	The second se								
10	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT								
11	CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA								
12									
13	FONTEM VENTURE	SB.V., a	Case No.	CV14-1654	ODW (ASx)				
14	Netherlands company: HOLDINGS 1 B.V., a company,	Netherlands	PROOF	OF SERVIC	CE				
15		intiffs,							
16	v.	,							
17	LOGIC TECHNOLO	τv							
18	DEVELOPMENT LL limited liability compa	C, a Florida	\$ 1_						
19	5, Inclusive,		, 1-						
20	De	fendant.							
21									
22									
23									
24									
25									
26									
27									
28									
	111971-0003.0010/LEGAL120273292				CV14-1654 ODW (ASx)				
	Proof of Service IPR2015-01587								

Case 2:14-cv-01654-ODW-AS Document 20 Filed 03/25/14 Page 2 of 2 Page ID #:127

Attorney or Party without Attorney:				For Court Use Only
MICHAEL J. WISE, Bar #143501				
PERKINS COIE LLP	D	μ.		
1888 CENTURY PARK EAST				
SUITE 1700				
LOS ANGELES, CA 90067				
Telephone No: 310-788-9900 F	FAX No: 310-788-3399			
		Ref. No. or File No.:	· ····	
Attorney for: Plaintiff				
Insert name of Court, and Judicial District and				
United States District Court, Central				
Plaintiff: FONTEM VENTURES B.V.,				
Defendant: LOGIC TECHNOLOGY DI				
PROOF OF SERVICE	Hearing Date:	Time:	Dept/Div:	Case Number:
SUMMONS IN A CIVIL				CV14-1654-DSF-AS

1. At the time of service I was at least 18 years of age and not a party to this action.

- 2. I served copies of the SUMMONS IN A CIVIL ACTION; COMPLAINT; CIVIL COVER SHEET; NOTICE OF RELATED CASES; REPORT ON THE FILING OR DETERMINATION OF AN ACTION REGARDING A PATENT OR TRADEMARK; CERTIFICATION AND NOTICE OF INTERESTED PARTIES (LOCAL RULE 7.1-1); NOTICE TO PARTIES OF COURT-DIRECTED ADR PROGRAM; INITIAL STANDING ORDER; NOTICE OF ELECTRONIC FILING; NOTICE OF ASSIGNMENT TO UNITED STATES JUDGES.
- 3. a. Party served: LOGIC TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LLC, A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY b. Person served: ELI ALELOV, CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER, AUTHORIZED TO ACCEPT SERVICE, SERVED UNDER F.R.C.P. RULE 4
- 4. Address where the party was served:

2004 NW 25TH AVE. POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069

5. I served the party:

a. by personal service. I personally delivered the documents listed in item 2 to the party or person authorized to receive process for the party (1) on: Wed., Mar. 12, 2014 (2) at: 2:00PM

- 7. Person Who Served Papers:
 - a. IVAN ALMONTE

301 Civic Center Drive West Santa Ana, CA 92701 Telephone Fax www.firstlegalnetwork.com

- Recoverable Cost Per CCP 1033.5(a)(4)(B)
- d. *The Fee* for Service was:
- e. I am: Not a Registered California Process Server

(714) 541-1110 (714) 541-8182

8. I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California and under the laws of the United States Of America that the foregoing is true and correct. Date: Fri, Mar. 14, 2014

Judicial Council Form Rule 2.150.(a)&(b) Rev January 1, 2007

PROOF OF SERVICE

5801504 .micwis.599671

IPR2015-01587 Fontem Ex. 2003, Page 2 of 2